New Rate Structure:

	
	Low Volume User (1000 gal.)
	High Volume User (100,000 gal)

	
	Old Rate
	Proposed
	Old Rate
	Proposed

	Sewer Base Rate
	12.00
	13.62
	12.00
	13.62

	Local Reserve
	.80
	4.00
	80.01
	4.00

	User Rate
	1.13
	33.50
	112.79
	336.99

	Total Sewer Bill:
	13.93
	51.11
	204.80
	354.62


	
	Lower Volume User (6000 gal.)
	Higher Volume User (20,000 gal)

	
	Old Rate
	Proposed
	Old Rate
	Proposed

	Sewer Base Rate
	12.00
	13.62
	12.00
	13.62

	Local Reserve
	4.80
	4.00
	16.00
	4.00

	User Rate
	6.77
	48.81
	22.56
	91.74

	Total Sewer Bill:
	23.57
	66.44
	50.56
	109.36


